PATIENT HANDLING SOLUTIONS
REDUCE PATIENT FALLS AND CAREGIVER INJURIES
A $1,000 Value Comprehensive
Safe ‘n Easy
Lifting Program
is included with the purchase of two
or more powered lifts/stand assists!
See page 10 for details.

•  Easy rear access for transfers from SoloLift
• Patient’s can face either way (posterior or anterior)
How to order:
1.  Determine the size needed based on
the patient’s size (see chart below).
2. Select frame and color.
3.  Choose the accessories you need
based on frame size selected.
Frame Colors
Gait Pacer
 Red Blue Raspberry Champagne Purple Electric Lime
Gait Pacer
24
full Length
Optional: Three 2" (5 cm) web nylon restraint
straps with side release plastic buckles ensure
safe and secure transfers
item number description
PVCM600A 71" L x 231⁄2" W
  (180 cm L x 60 cm W)
  8 carrying handles
  500 lb (227 kg) weight capacity
Half Length
Optional: Two 2" (5 cm) web nylon restraint
straps with side release plastic buckles ensure
safe and secure transfers
item number description
PVCM600H 31" L x 23" W
  (79 cm L x 58 cm W)
  6 carrying handles
  500 lb (227 kg) weight capacity
Narrow full-Length
Optional: Three 2" (5 cm) web nylon restraint
straps with side release plastic buckles ensure
safe and secure transfers
item number description
PVCM600N 71" L x 153⁄4" W
  (180 cm L x 40 cm W)
  8 carrying handles
  500 lb (227 kg) weight capacity
Wide full-Length
Optional: Three 2" (5 cm) web nylon restraint
straps with side release plastic buckles ensure
safe and secure transfers
item number description
PVCM600W 71" L x 351⁄2" W
  (180 cm L x 90 cm W)
  8 carrying handles
  500 lb (227 kg) weight capacity
Transfer Boards
•  Smooth and strong, allowing for quick
and effective patient transfers
•  Made of high density polyethylene
•  Easy to clean
Transfer Boards
1-800-MEDLINE    |    www.medline.com 25
PolyGlide Transfer Sheets
item number description
fSS6072BH  PolyGlide transfer sheet standard with handles, blue,
500 lb capacity, 60" x 72" (152 x 183 cm)
fSS6072rH  PolyGlide transfer sheet standard with handles,
burgundy, 700 lb capacity, 60" x 72" (152 x 183 cm)